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Name Affiliation Email 
Aaron Friend USDA-NRCS aaron.friend@md.usda.gov 

Adrian Borsa 
Scripps Institution of Oceanography, 

U.C. San Diego aborsa@ucsd.edu 

Al Wainger Michael Baker Jr. Inc awainger@mbakercorp.com 
Alexander Hepp Private Sector alex.hepp@pictometry.com 

Amar Nayegandhi ETI Professionals - USGS anayegandhi@usgs.gov 
Andrew Martin Qcoherent Software amartin@QCoherent.com 
Ayman Habib University of Calgary habib@geomatics.ucalgary.ca 
Barbara Ryan USGS bjryan@usgs.gov 
Beau Jarvis Terrapoint USA Inc. beau.jarvis@terrapoint.com 

Benjamin Jones USGS bjones@usgs.gov 
Bill Belton U. S. Forest Service wbelton@fs.fed.us 

Bill Gutelius Optech Inc. billg@optech.ca 
Bob Brinkman Woolpert - Ohio Statewide Bob.Brinkman@Woolpert.com 

Brad Ward SAIC bward@gis.saic.com 

Brian Vanderbilt 
USDA-FSA Aerial Photography Field 

Office (Utah) brian.vanderbilt@slc.usda.gov 

Bruce Quirk USGS quirk@usgs.gov 
Bryan Blair NASA James.B.Blair@nasa.gov 

Bryon Ellingson USGS bellingson@usgs.gov 
Carl Markon USGS Liaison Alaska markon@usgs.gov 

Carol Lockhart Fugro Pelagos, Inc. clockhart@fugro.com 
Chris Crosby GEON/ASU chris.crosby@asu.edu 
Chris Gard US Army TEC cgard@tec.army.mil 

Chris McGlone SAIC james.c.mcglone@saic.com  
Chris Schulze USMC GEOFidelis chris.schulze.ctr@usmc.mil 
Chun-yan Mi Lockheed Martin chun-yan.mi@lmco.com 
Craig Weaver Puget Sound LIDAR Consortium craig@ess.washington.edu 

Dan Cavanaugh USGS dkcavanaugh@usgs.gov 
Dan Phillips USGS dphillips@usgs.gov 

Darrick Wagg Optimal Geomatics, Inc. dlwagg@optimalgeo.com 
Dave Harding NASA David.J.Harding@nasa.gov 
Dave Maune NAS / Dewberry DMaune@dewberry.com 
Dave Vincent USGS dmvincent@usgs.gov 
David Castel Scripps Institution of Oceanography dc@splash.ucsd.edu 

David Gisclair 
Louisiana Oil Spill Coordinator’s 

Office dgisclair@lsu.edu 

Dean Erpenbach NGA Border Security Branch Dean.P.Erpenbach@nga.mil 
Dean Gesch USGS  gesch@usgs.gov 

Diane Eldridge USGS Liaison  deldridge@usgs.gov 
Ed Erb DMME-DMR Va Geologic Survey ed.erb@dmme.virginia.gov 

Elise Macpherson Airborne 1 Corporation macpherson@airborne1.com 

Elizabeth Campbell DMME-DMR Va Geologic Survey elizabeth.campbell@dmme.virginia.
gov 

Eric Morris City of Charlottesville morrise@charlottesville.org 
Erika Boghici Texas state government Erika.Boghici@tnris.state.tx.us 



Frank Sokoloski EarthData International fsokoloski@earthdata.com 
Frank J Kenney USGS Liaison New York fkenney@usgs.gov 

Gary Outlaw Merrick & Company gary.outlaw@merrick.com 
Gary W. Thompson North Carolina Geodetic Survey gary.thompson@ncmail.net 

George Lee USGS gylee@usgs.gov 
George Rohaley NRCS george.rohaley@wdc.usda.gov 

Gregory I Snyder 
USGS Land Remote Sensing 

Program gsnyder@usgs.gov 

Hans-Erik Andersen 
USDA Forest Service - Anchorage, 

AK handersen@fs.fed.us 

Heidi Oestreicher NGA Heidi.E.Oestreicher@nga.mil 

Ian Madin 
Oregon Department of Geology and 

Mineral Industries Ian.Madin@dogami.state.or.us 

James Cannistra Sanborn Map Company jcannistra@sanborn.com 
Jamie Curtin Sanborn Map Company jcurtin@sanborn.com 
Jason Stoker USGS/SAIC jstoker@usgs.gov 
Jay Parrish PA Geologcal Survey jayparrish@state.pa.us 

Jeff Lillycrop U.S. Army Corps of Engineers jeff.lillycrop@usace.army.mil  
Jennifer Whitacre Spectrum Mapping jwhitacre@specmap.com 

Jim Giglierano Iowa DNR jgiglierano@igsb.uiowa.edu 
Jim Herndon City of Charlottesville herndon@charlottesville.org 
Jim Plasker ASPRS jplasker@asprs.org 
Jim Smith USGS jimsigp@usgs.gov 

Joel Itskowitz NGA Joel.D.Itskowitz@nga.mil 
John Byrd MAPPS jbyrd@mapps.org 

John A. Scrivani Virginia Department of Forestry john.scrivani@dof.virginia.gov 
John Manzer GeoEye manzer.john@geoeye.com 
John Young USGS jyoung@usgs.gov 

John.LaBrecque NASA John.LaBrecque@nasa.gov 
Jordan Menig USGS/SAIC jmenig@usgs.gov 

Joseph Edward Kunz ASRC Management Services ed.kunz@asrcms.com 
Julie Thomas Scripps Institution of Oceanography jot@splash.ucsd.edu 

June Thormodsgard USGS thor@usgs.gov 
Karen Schuckmann NAS/ASPRS karen_schuckman@urscorp.com 

Karl Heidemann Prologic kheidemann@prologic-inc.com 
Katrina Burke USGS kburke@usgs.gov 

Kenneth Miller 
Maryland Department of Natural 

Resources kenmiller@dnr.state.md.us 

Kenny Legleiter Merrick & Company kenny.legleiter@merrick.com 
Kent Park EarthData International kpark@earthdata.com 

Kermit Lewis 3001, Inc klewis@3001inc.com 
Kevin Little Intermap Technologies klittle@intermap.com 
Kim Angeli USGS/ERGSC kangeli@usgs.gov 
Kirk Waters NOAA Kirk.Waters@noaa.gov  
Kurt Allen Photo Science kallen@photoscience.com 

Larry D. Hothem USGS Lhothem@usgs.gov 
Lewis Graham GeoCue lgraham@geocue.com 
Louis Driber USGS Liaison Florida ldriber@usgs.gov 

Lyle Hornbaker Commonwealth of Virginia lyle.hornbaker@vita.virginia.gov 
Marc Wride Intermap Technologies MWride@intermap.com 
Mark Flood SAIC floodm@saic.com 

Martin Flood GeoCue mflood@geocue.com 



Michael Purucker Raytheon / NASA purucker@geomag.gsfc.nasa.gov 
Michael Ritchie Photo Science Mritchie@photoscience.com 
Michelle Hofton NASA / University of Maryland michelle@avalon.gsfc.nasa.gov 

Mike Hutt USGS mehutt@usgs.gov 
Mike Mulligan USGS/BRD/CBI mmulligan@usgs.gov 

Mike Smallwood Microsoft micsmall@microsoft.com 
Miki Schmidt NOAA Nicholas.Schmidt@noaa.gov 
Mitch Jones SAIC mitch.jones@saic.com 

Nicholas Spurling USMC - HQMC (Contractor) nicholas.spurling.ctr@usmc.mil 
Owen Griesemer Michael Baker Jr. Inc. OGriesemer@mbakercorp.com 

Paul Paris Local Gov. GIS Admin. pparis@cityofchesapeake.net 
Paul Rooney FEMA paul.rooney@dhs.gov 
Pete Kollasch Iowa DNR pkollasch@igsb.uiowa.edu 

Phil Thiel Dewberry and Davis Pthiel@dewberry.com 
Ralph Dubayah University of Maryland dubayah@umd.edu 
Ralph Haugerud Puget Sound LIDAR Consortium haugerud@u.washington.edu 

Ramanathan Sugumaran University of Northern Iowa sugu@uni.edu 

Randall Orndorff 
USGS National Cooperative Geologic 

Mapping rorndorf@usgs.gov 

Randy Rhoads Airborne 1 Corporation rhoads@airborne1.com 

R.H. Griffin USDA / NRCS    RH.Griffin@ftw.usda.gov 
Robert Austin Michael Baker Jr. Inc. raustin@mbakercorp.com 

Robert C. Barnard DHS GMO robert.barnard@associates.dhs.gov 
Robert Hickey Photo Science rhickey@photoscience.com 
Robin Fegeas USGS NGPO rfegeas@usgs.gov 
Roger Barlow USGS Liaison rbarlow@usgs.gov 
Ronald Power NGA Ronald.K.Power@nga.mil 

Roseanna Kelly NGA Roseanna.K.Kelly@nga.mil 
Rusty Grout USGS NGTOC II bwgrout@usgs.gov 
Sarah Wray NCEM swray@ncem.org 

Scott Paterson Terrapoint USA Inc. scottp@mosaicmapping.com 
Scott Van Dermark AERO-METRIC, Inc. svandermark@aerometric.com 

Shirley Hall USDA Shirley.Hall@wdc.usda.gov 
Stacy Curry USGS scurry@usgs.gov 

Stephen White NOAA Stephen.A.White@noaa.gov 
Steve Aichele USGS saichele@usgs.gov 
Steve Nechero USDA / NRCS /  NCGC steven.nechero@ftw.usda.gov 

Steve Sarigianis U.S. Army Corps of Engineers steven.m.sarigianis@erdc.usace.ar
my.mil 

Stuart Blankenship 
Virginia Geographic Information 

Network stuart.blankenship@vita.virginia.gov 

Susan Demas USDA / NRCS    susan.demas@md.usda.gov 
Susan Greenlee USGS sgreenlee@usgs.gov 

Susan Schoenung 
NASA Ames/Bay Area Environmental 

Research Institute schoenung@aol.com 

Suzy Hess NJ Office of Information Technology suzy.hess@oit.state.nj.us 
Thomas Lepkowski Lockheed-Martin thomas.lepkowski@lmco.com 

Tim Newman The Aerospace Corporation / USGS tnewman@usgs.gov 

Tim Stagg BAE Systems tim.stagg@baesystems.com 

Tina Taylor 3001, Inc. ttaylor@3001inc.com 
Todd A. Stennett Airborne 1 Corporation stennett@airborne1.com 



Tom Cecere USGS tcecere@usgs.gov 
Tom Connolly USGS / ERGIO tconnoll@usgs.gov 
Tom Clines USGS tclines@usgs.gov 

Tom DiNardo USGS tpdinardo@usgs.gov 
Tom Lash SAIC lasht@saic.com 
Tom Witte U.S. Army Corps of Engineers thomas.w.witte@erdc.usace.army.m

il 
Tonda Shelton NCEM  tshelton@ncem.org 

Tony Stevenson USDA-NRCS tony.stevenson@ar.usda.gov 
Torin Haskell QCoherent Software thaskell@qcoherent.com 
Tracy Fuller USGS tfuller@usgs.gov 
Travis Hardy EarthData International thardy@earthdata.com 
Vivian Queija USGS vqueija@usgs.gov 

Wesley Newton USGS Northern Prairie Wildlife 
Research Center 

wesley_newton@usgs.gov 

Yogendra Singh County of Fairfax ysingh@co.fairfax.va.us 

 


